

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1393/2021

Smt. Sandesh W/o Late Ramprasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/05/2025

None appears for the petitioner.

List the matter on 23.05.2025.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

GAURAV/327